N ? SINCE 1999

Electrical Engineering

Your Solution partner

From:

Norm Electrical Engineering
23 Park View Road

N17 9AT
Tottenham/Haringey
London

02082458400
07724308998
info@normelectric.co.uk

To:

Bekir Gok

38 eldon rd N225DX
xxxgok@gmail.com

Floodlights & Socket Replacement

Hrs/Qty Service

2 Floodlight
Floodlight With PIR Sensor Black 50W
5000Im

2 Junction Box

Junction Box LSOH 95x95x60mm

1 Switched Socket 2 Gang

BG Screwless Flat Plate Brushed Stainless
Steel 13A DP Switched Socket 2 Gang

Quote Number
Quote Date
Valid Until

Total

Rate/Price Adjust

£20.49

£6.82

£9.69

0%

0%

0%

Quote

QUO-2556
05/12/2025
20/12/2025

£264.31

Sub Total
£40.98

£13.64

£9.69

Thanks for choosing Norm Electrical Engineering | info@normelectric.co.uk Hope to work
together on this projects .
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Quote

N ? SINCE 1999

Electrical Engineering

Your Solution partner

Hrs/Qty Service Rate/Price Adjust  Sub Total

2 Exterior Floodlight Replacement & £75.00 0% £150.00
Electrical Upgrade
Removal and safe disposal of existing,
outdated floodlight fixture.
Installation of a new, weatherproof
electrical junction box at the mounting
location.
Wiring of the new junction box with
appropriate connectors for a secure and
code-compliant connection.
Mounting and wiring of a new energy-
efficient LED floodlight fixture to the
junction box.
Adjustment and aiming of the new
floodlight for optimal area coverage.
Testing and verification of proper operation
of the new installation.

1 Kitchen Outlet Replacement & £50.00 0.00% £50.00
Electrical Safety Upgrade
Replacement of faulty/worn wall outlet.

Sub Total £264.31
Tax £0.00
Total £264.31

This is a fixed price quote. If accepted, we require a 50% deposit upfront before work commences.If there is no
other agreements.Terms & Conditions
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