



# Quote

**From:**

Norm Electrical Engineering

23 Park View Road

N17 9AT

Tottenham/Haringey

London

02082458400

07724308998

info@normelectric.co.uk

Quote Number	QUO-2556
Quote Date	05/12/2025
Valid Until	20/12/2025
<b>Total</b>	<b>£264.31</b>

**To:**

Bekir Gok

38 eldon rd N225DX

xxxgok@gmail.com

## Floodlights & Socket Replacement

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
2	Floodlight Floodlight With PIR Sensor Black 50W 5000lm	£20.49	0%	£40.98
2	Junction Box Junction Box LS0H 95x95x60mm	£6.82	0%	£13.64
1	Switched Socket 2 Gang BG Screwless Flat Plate Brushed Stainless Steel 13A DP Switched Socket 2 Gang	£9.69	0%	£9.69

Thanks for choosing Norm Electrical Engineering | [info@normelectric.co.uk](mailto:info@normelectric.co.uk) Hope to work together on this projects .

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
2	<b>Exterior Floodlight Replacement &amp; Electrical Upgrade</b> Removal and safe disposal of existing, outdated floodlight fixture. Installation of a new, weatherproof electrical junction box at the mounting location. Wiring of the new junction box with appropriate connectors for a secure and code-compliant connection. Mounting and wiring of a new energy-efficient LED floodlight fixture to the junction box. Adjustment and aiming of the new floodlight for optimal area coverage. Testing and verification of proper operation of the new installation.	£75.00	0%	£150.00
1	<b>Kitchen Outlet Replacement &amp; Electrical Safety Upgrade</b> Replacement of faulty/worn wall outlet.	£50.00	0.00%	£50.00

Sub Total	£264.31
Tax	£0.00
<b>Total</b>	<b>£264.31</b>

This is a fixed price quote. If accepted, we require a 50% deposit upfront before work commences. If there is no other agreements. [Terms & Conditions](#)

Thanks for choosing [Norm Electrical Engineering](#) | [info@normelectric.co.uk](mailto:info@normelectric.co.uk) Hope to work together on this projects .